
Information Sheet - Fall 2021
Tau Beta Pi MI-G

Important Dates

September
7 First General 6:30 pm 2505 GGBL*
16 Interviews By Appointment Zoom
21 New Initiatives I 6:30 pm 2505 GGBL
28 Second General 6:30 pm 2505 GGBL*

October
12 Third General 6:30 pm 2505 GGBL*
19 New Initiatives II 6:30 pm 2505 GGBL

November
2 New Initiatives III 6:30 pm 2505 GGBL
9 Fourth General 6:30 pm 2505 GGBL*
16 Elections 6:30 pm 2505 GGBL
30** Fifth General 6:30 pm 2505 GGBL*

December
4 Initiation 4:00 pm 1500 EECS
4 Banquet TBD Zingerman’s
7 New Initiatives IV 6:30 pm 2505 GGBL
11 Alt Initiation 4:00 pm Zoom

* All General meetings will have Zoom links posted to the website
** Deadline to complete all electee requirements
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Officers

Executive Committee
President Kate Giammalvo tbp.president
Vice President Abigail Overbeck tbp.vicepresident
Graduate Student Vice President Yash Cherivirala tbp.gradvicepresident
Secretary Zachary Goldston tbp.secretary
Treasurer Eric Lian tbp.treasurer
External Vice President Arjun Sundararajan tbp.externalvicepresident
External Vice President Judy Liu tbp.externalvicepresident

Events Team
Service Coordinator Atishay Singh tbp.service
Campus Outreach Officer Angela Deng tbp.campusoutreach
Activities Officer Maxfield Arnson tbp.activities
Professional Development Officer Daniel Falvo tbp-corporate
K-12 Outreach Officer Erik Radakovich tbp.k12outreach
K-12 Outreach Officer Jamie Ferris tbp.k12outreach

Chapter Team
Chapter Development Officer Simon Li tbp.chapterdevelopment
Membership Officer Ranadeep Mitra tbp.membership
Publicity Officer Jed Pienkny tbp.publicity
Historian Jacob Miller tbp.historian

Advisors

Kyle Lady EECS kylelady Chief Advisor
Leeland Pierce EECS lep Faculty Advisor
Paul Kominsky AERO paulko Alumnus Advisor
Pritpaul Mahal EECS pritpaul Alumnus Advisor
Angelo Vozza CSE aovozza Alumnus Advisor
Michael Benson EECS mlbenson Grad Student Advisor
David Martel BME damartel Grad Student Advisor
Eshita Khera CHE ekhera Grad Student Advisor
Adam Ley BME adamwley Undergrad Student Advisor
Ike Smith ME ikesmith Undergrad Student Advisor
Marianne DeBrito MATH debrito Undergrad Student Advisor

General Information

TBP Office (Bullpen)
1226 EECS

Email
tbp.officers@umich.edu

Website
tbp.engin.umich.edu


